
2024 Committee Chairs 

 

Commercial Brokers 
 Chair –   Tyler Loontjer tyler@cb-nhs.com  

 Vice Chair – Andy Widman awidman@naifma.com   

 

Community Relations 
 Chair –   Heather Ford  heather@1867collective.com   

 Vice Chair –  Ageda Montes de Oca ageda.montesdeoca@woodsbros.com     

 

Finance & Membership 
 Chair –   Lynn Fisher lynn@rentgreatplace.com  

 Vice Chair –    

 

Governmental Affairs 
 Chair –   Stephanie Tjetjen soldbystephaniet@gmail.com  

Vice Chair –   

 

Housing Advocacy 
 Chair –   April Buffum april.buffum@nebraskarealty.com  

Vice Chair –  Molly Parde molly.parde@npdodge.com  

 

MLS/Residential Forum 
 Chair –   NO LONGER APPOINTED BY RAL 

 Vice Chair –  NO LONGER APPOINTED BY RAL 

 

Nominating 
 Chair –   Leighun Brabec Leighun.brabec@homerealestate.com 

 Vice Chair –    

 

Past Presidents 
 Chair –        

 Vice Chair –  none 

 

Property Management 
 Chair –   Jamie Meyer jmeyer@naifma.com  

 Vice Chair –  Nathan Satorie nathan.satorie@woodsbros.com   

 

Young Professionals 
 Chair –   Kali Klassen kali@1867collective.com  

 Vice Chair –  Ashlee Schmehl ashlee@lincolnselect.com    
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